DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 150.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 216.17

FRIEGHT ON VALUE 0.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 86.47

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 150.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1427.00

GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 171.24

Grand Total 1598.00

Rupees : One Thousand  Five Hundred Ninety Eight   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

ERODE HUB (ERD)

KANCHIPURAM (KCPM)
33AAJCS0953J1Z9

ERODE HUB (ERD)

KANCHIPURAM (KCPM)33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 34799 VALUE 294670.00

E-Waybill No 521459179281

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :